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Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L1

S1

S2

S3

5S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

28

573593

1196

"6453263".pn. and infrared

("20020147047"|"3017512"|"39731
22"|"3994586"|"4519079" | "4657390
"|"4791296"|"4800279"|"5015856"

"5381228"|"5714758"|"5952660"|"6
052191").PN.

("6956228" "6310348" "7075086"
"7115869").pn.

("6784431" "6797958" "6794651").

pn.

definitions

S4 and (calcein adj am)

S5 and (c12 adj resazurin)

"6310348".pn.

S7 and filter

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/09/30 16:40

2007/09/29 23:18

2007/09/27 18:52

2007/09/28 18:37

2007/09/28 18:37

2007/09/28 18:47

2007/09/28 18:48

2007/09/28 23:06

2007/09/28 23:08

9/30/2007 4:51:54 PM -
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S9

S10

S11

S12
S13

S14
S15
S16
S17
S18
519

S20

521

S22

288

25

14
16

24
25

25

20
24

S7 and collect$4

infrared with filter with
spectrometer

S10 and (second adj (absorbance
value wavenumber wavelength))

("3287556").URPN.
S11 and (contaminant solid liquid)

("5406082").URPN.

S13 or S14 and (identif$5)
S13 or S14 and (identif$7)
(S13 or S14) and (identif$7)
("5406082").URPN.
"5406082".pn.

"5406082".pn. and infrared

"5406082".pn. and ellip$7

"5406082".pn. and (characterize or
identif$5)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

- DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

USPAT

| US-PGPUB;

USPAT; -
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

USPAT
USPAT
USPAT
USPAT
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/09/28 23:36

2007/09/28 23:38

2007/09/28 23:50

2007/09/28 23:46
2007/09/28 23:50

2007/09/28 23:54
2007/09/28 23:55
2007/09/28 23:55
2007/09/28 23:55
2007/09/29 19:08
2007/09/29 23:20

2007/09/29 23:26

2007/09/29 23:55

2007/09/30 16:39

9/30/2007 4:51:54 PM
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