EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1		"6453263".pn. and infrared	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/30 16:40
S1 .	28	("20020147047" "3017512" "39731 22" "3994586" "4519079" "4657390 " "4791296" "4800279" "5015856" "5381228" "5714758" "5952660" "6 052191").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/29 23:18
S2	9	("6956228" "6310348" "7075086" "7115869").pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/27 18:52
S3	6	("6784431" "6797958" "6794651"). pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/28 18:37
S4	573593	definitions	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/28 18:37
S5	1196	S4 and (calcein adj am)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/28 18:47
S6	1	S5 and (c12 adj resazurin)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/28 18:48
S7	2	"6310348".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/28 23:06
S8 .	0	S7 and filter	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/28 23:08

EAST Search History

S9	2	S7 and collect\$4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/28 23:36
S10	288	infrared with filter with spectrometer	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OÑ	2007/09/28 23:38
S11	25	S10 and (second adj (absorbance value wavenumber wavelength))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/28 23:50
S12	14	("3287556").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/09/28 23:46
S13	16	S11 and (contaminant solid liquid)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/28 23:50
S14	24	("5406082").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/09/28 23:54
S15	25	S13 or S14 and (identif\$5)	USPAT	OR .	ON	2007/09/28 23:55
S16	25	S13 or S14 and (identif\$7)	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/09/28 23:55
S17	20	(\$13 or \$14) and (identif\$7)	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/09/28 23:55
S18	24	("5406082").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/09/29 19:08
S19	2	"5406082".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/29 23:20
S20	2	"5406082".pn. and infrared	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/29 23:26
S21	0	"5406082".pn. and ellip\$7	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/29 23:55
S22		"5406082".pn. and (characterize or identif\$5)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/09/30 16:39